POOR BOY'S REWARDS PROGRAM

A REWARDS PROGRAM DESIGNED FOR THE PASSIONATE GARDENER!

Poor Boy's Rewards Program is a **FREE** program where you earn points when you shop. For every dollar you spend at Poor Boy's Garden Center, you'll earn a point. Collect 250 points and you earn \$10 off of your future purchases. **NO CARD REQUIRED!**

Sorry – purchases from the Ravens/O's store are not eligible towards earning points or redeeming Reward Points

Earning points is fun, but the value comes from bonus offers, extra discounts and gardening news that we email only to Rewards Program members. We have lots of specials planned for the coming year!

PERKS OF POOR BOY'S REWARDS PROGRAM:

- Earn 1 point for every dollar spent (250 point increments)
- Advanced notice of exclusive weekly sales, special offers and discounts via email



We do not rent, sell or share customer information...**EVER**. All personal and membership information obtained will be kept confidential and used exclusively to provide you reward benefits and inform you of our specials and offerings. You may opt out of email offers at any time while still able to earn points.

The information we ask when joining our Rewards Program is only to enable us to credit Reward Points to your account and send you exclusive updates, offers and discounts. Occasionally, a reminder email may be sent with your Reward Points balance. We will not send junk mail or spam. In fact, we promise to work hard to make **every offer special**.



This program is designed for the passionate gardener; therefore this program is limited to our Garden Center. **Sorry**, **but the Ravens/O's store is not participating in this program.**

You must be a Rewards Program Member to earn points. Points are earned on all Garden Center purchases except services such as delivery, potting, design, and landscaping/planting. Also excluded are already discounted items (i.e. quantity pricing, etc), sales tax and the purchase of gift cards; however points are earned when redeeming gift cards. Returned merchandise will show as adjusted points.

You must be at least 18 years of age to sign up. Sign up as one name per household to quickly reach rewards.

This is not a credit card program. Rewards Points are non-transferable and cannot be redeemed for cash. Points do not expire and will roll over into the next year. Inactivity for 12 months will cause your membership to be revoked. There is a 10 day activation period for issued Rewards Points, therefore cannot be used to pay for a purchase for which they were earned or for previous purchases.

Poor Boy's is not responsible for lost, misused or misappropriated Rewards Points. Program excludes employees, VIP customers, and additional discounted items.

By using this program, you agree to these terms and conditions. Your account is the property of Poor Boy's, Inc. and we reserve the right to revise or rescind the Rewards Program or benefits at any time.

Still have a few questions? Please check out the Rewards Program FAQ.



